

July 13, 2019 ♦ 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Train Platform at Drake Well Museum and Park

\$12.00 – Adults ◆ \$6.00 – Children 5 – 12 Free – 5 & under

For more info call (814) 827-2797

All proceeds benefit Drake Well Museum and Park's educational outreach programs.

Managed by Friends of Drake Well, Inc., the goal of these outreach programs is to educate school children and the public on the historic and modern uses of energy to improve the future of energy consumption.

Pennsylvania

Commission

Historical & Museum

The official registration and financial information of Friends of Drake Well, Inc. may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.